Fot Dogs Are
Not Cool

Outside Air
Temperature

Inside Car
Temperature

70

75

110

80

120

85

130

20

140

Even on a mild day, the temperature
inside a parked car can quickly rise
to 100 degrees or more.

Be kind and leave your pets at home
in warm weather!

@ e I‘:ﬁ?ri::'al www.kingcounty.gov/pets
X services of K /KingCountyPets

RA Sgc Lg KingCounty [7J@kcpets



