## Dogs Are



Outside Air Temperature	Inside Car Temperature
70	100
75	110
80	120
85	130
90	140

Even on a mild day, the temperature inside a parked car can quickly rise to 100 degrees or more.

Be kind and leave your pets at home in warm weather!



Regional Services of



www.kingcounty.gov/pets **f**/KingCountyPets

